PRICE LIST
LIFTING, LASHING & MATERIAL
HANDLING EQUIPMENT
JH Catalogue 2018_ 1.pdf   1   30/04/2018   19:10
JH Catalogue 2018_ 1.pdf   1   25/05/2018   10:58
Benna Leake established Jackson Handling Ltd in 2010 with the vision to specialise in the following areas: Webbing/ Chain Lifting and
Lashing equipment, Hydraulic Lifting Gear, Material Handling Equipment and now much more including safety at work equipment.

JH Catalogue 2018_32.pdf   1   30/04/2018   18:46
ROUNDSLINGS - ENDLESS FIBRE
HOW TO ORDER ROUNDSLINGS OPTIONAL WEAR SLEEVES
www.jacksonhandling.co.uk    •    sales@jacksonhandling.co.uk    •        Phone: 01964 626778Phone: 01964 626778    •    sales@jacksonhandling.co.uk    •    www.jacksonhandling.co.uk32 33
LIFTING SLINGS LIFTING SLINGS
JH Catalogue 2018_33.pdf   1   30/04/2018   18:51
FLAT WEB SLING TYPES - ENDLESS
OPTIONAL WEAR SLEEVES
JH Catalogue 2018_34.pdf   1   30/04/2018   18:51
SINGLE USE - ONE WAY
www.jacksonhandling.co.uk    •    sales@jacksonhandling.co.uk    •        Phone: 01964 626778Phone: 01964 626778    •    sales@jacksonhandling.co.uk    •    www.jacksonhandling.co.uk34 35
LIFTING SLINGS LIFTING SLINGS
JH Catalogue 2018_35.pdf   1   30/04/2018   18:54
POLYESTER SLING SYSTEM
PLEASE CONTACT US TO DISCUSS YOUR REQUIREMENTS
JH Catalogue 2018_36.pdf   1   30/04/2018   18:54
UNUSUAL APPLICATIONS
UNIFORM LOAD METHOD OF RATING
PLEASE CONTACT US TO DISCUSS YOUR REQUIREMENTS
www.jacksonhandling.co.uk    •    sales@jacksonhandling.co.uk    •        Phone: 01964 626778Phone: 01964 626778    •    sales@jacksonhandling.co.uk    •    www.jacksonhandling.co.uk36 37
MULTI LEG TEXTILE SLINGS LIFTING SLINGS - SYSTEM 8 CHAINS
Grade 80
Chain, Webbing
& Lashing SystemsSale and Delivery Conditions: Orgalime S 2000 and Incoterms 2010.
Copy available on request.
Property right: Invoiced goods remain our property until payment has
been made in full to our account.
No unauthorised use or distribution of our intellectual property without
prior agreement.
Errors and omissions excepted.
We reserve the right to change technical data without prior notice.
We aim to despatch on a next day basis when orders are placed
before 3pm. Special Freight/Collection can be organised on request.
Carriage paid UK Mainland £400.00.
Eire & Northern Ireland £750.00 (1000 euros).
Special freight will be charged at cost.
Orders placed after 3pm, if urgent please contact sales office.
TERMS &
CONDITIONS
GRADE 80 PRODUCTS
JHG08 Grade 80 Super Alloy Lifting Chain
Part Code
JHG08006
JHG08007
JHG08008
JHG08010
JHG08013
JHG08016
JHG08019
JHG08020
JHG08022
JHG08026
JHG08032
Size (mm)
6
7
8
10
13
16
19
20
22
26
32
Qty per
Drum (mm)
TBA
*No charge for cutting chain to length
JH033 Master Link
Part Code
JH03307/6